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Women / 4 / 9 yr. mid
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Dyer423
Aeon

9.575 9.300 9.7009.675 38.250
2T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Samantha Dinovelli361
Will-Moor

9.600 8.950 9.4259.400 37.375
1 10T 9T 4 2 

2 

Payton Seward356
Cherry Hill

9.425 9.350 9.5259.000 37.300
7 2 18T 2 3 

3 

Kaiden Palumbo377
Envision

9.500 9.600 8.7509.400 37.250
6 1 9T 19T 4 

4 

Mia Lodwick382
US Gym Mahwah

9.375 9.000 9.1759.650 37.200
8T 7T 4 8 5 

5 

Milena Ingui337
Epic

9.575 9.150 9.5008.750 36.975
2T 5 22T 3 6 

6 

Sienna Austria429
MGA

9.300 8.550 9.3509.525 36.725
12 16T 6 5 7 

7 

Lucy Plisko311
Bright Stars

9.550 8.000 9.3259.750 36.625
4T 23 1T 6T 8 

8 

Emma Hagmann317
HOH M

9.550 8.950 9.1009.000 36.600
4T 10T 18T 9 9 

9 

Ava Ball324
Paramount

9.150 8.750 9.0009.575 36.475
15T 14 5 10T 10 

10 

Talia Tropea396
ENA

9.150 9.225 8.7759.075 36.225
15T 4 17 18 11 

11 

Grace McVicar458
Premier

9.350 8.550 8.9009.400 36.200
10T 16T 9T 14T 12T

12T

Saoirse McAneny354
Cherry Hill

9.200 9.000 8.7509.250 36.200
13T 7T 14 19T 12T

12T

Blakelee Hansen336
Epic

9.350 9.000 8.8508.925 36.125
10T 7T 20 17 14 

14 

Gabriela Gorgoglione457
Premier

9.375 8.925 9.3258.150 35.775
8T 12 26 6T 15 

15 

Sophia DaSilva448
Spartan

8.900 8.450 8.9009.500 35.750
19T 20 7 14T 16 

16 

Kazmira Lima433
MGA

8.850 9.050 8.2759.475 35.650
22T 6 8 25 17 

17 

Maya Hutcheon363
Will-Moor

8.650 8.500 9.0009.325 35.475
24 18T 12T 10T 18 

18 

Ivana Bristol389
Sunburst

9.200 7.850 9.0009.325 35.375
13T 24 12T 10T 19T

19T

Calypso Chavanne373
Envision

8.900 8.850 8.7508.875 35.375
19T 13 21 19T 19T

19T

Alexis Gorbatuk326
Paramount

8.600 8.700 8.6259.200 35.125
25 15 15 23 21 

21 

Abryanna Sutphin365
Will-Moor

8.850 8.250 8.8758.750 34.725
22T 21 22T 16 22 

22 

Hannah Spagnuolo369
North Stars

8.900 7.600 9.0009.150 34.650
19T 26 16 10T 23 

23 

Alexandra Heffernan359
Paragon

8.925 8.500 8.2508.575 34.250
18 18T 24 26 24 

24 
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Angelina Pacifico405
Gym Inc.

9.000 7.800 8.7008.125 33.625
17 25 27 22 25 

25 

Emersen Nugent302
Freehold

8.500 8.050 8.3508.250 33.150
26 22 25 24 26 

26 

Kaitlyn Song427
Aeon

0.000 0.000 0.0009.750 9.750
27 27 1T 27 27 

27 
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